
DAY DATE EVENT TIME
Monday 8/6/18 SON Drum Majors, Librarian, Graduate Assistants Report TBD

Thursday 8/9/18 SON Leadership, Demon Heat, Drumline Move-In/Rehearsals 1PM--8PM
Friday 8/10/18 SON Leadership, Demon Heat, Drumline Rehearsals 7AM-8PM

Saturday 8/11/18 New Men Move-In/Demon Dazzlers Move-In/Rehearsals 7AM/1PM-8PM
Sunday 8/12/18 Old Men Move-In/Rehearsals 7AM/1PM-8PM
Monday 8/13/18 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Tuesday 8/14/18 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM

Wednesday 8/15/18 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Thursday 8/16/18 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM

Friday 8/17/18 SON Band Camp/Rehearsals 7AM-8PM
Monday 8/20/18 First Day of Classes - Fall 2018 N/A

Thursday 8/30/18 NSU at Texas A&M - Band Trip (AWAY) 7:30PM
Monday 9/3/18 Labor Day Rehearsal 8-10PM
Th or Fri 9/6 or 9/7 Pep Rally TBD
Saturday 9/8/18 Football vs. Grambling (Young Performers Day) 6PM
Saturday 10/6/18 Football vs. Nicholls State 6PM
Saturday 10/13/18 Football vs. Abilene Christian 6PM
Saturday 10/20/18 Dutchtown HS Marching Contest - Geismar, LA TBD

Friday 10/26/18 Homecoming Pep Rally 5:45PM
Saturday 10/27/18 Football vs. Central Arkansas (Homecoming) 6PM
Thursday 11/1/18 Honors Chamber Winds/Wind Symphony Concert 7:30PM
Saturday 11/3/18 Classic on the Cane TBD
Monday 11/5/18 Spring Band Auditions (WS/WE) 3:30PM

Wednesday 11/7/18 Spring Band Auditions (Concert Bands) 3:30PM
Saturday 11/10/18 Football vs. McNeese (Senior Day)(MSU Band Performs) 6PM
Monday 11/12/18 Wind Symphony Meeting 3:30PM
Saturday 12/1/18 Natchitoches Christmas Festival Parade 9AM-4PM
Monday 12/3/18 Wind Ensemble Reading Session 3:30PM

* Schedule is subject to change

DAY DATE EVENT TIME
Tuesday 1/14/19 First Day of Classes - Spring 2019 N/A

Wednesday 2/27/19 Wind Ensemble/Magale Concert Band Concert 7:30PM
Thursday 2/28/19 Wind Symphony/Fredericks Concert Band Concert 7:30PM
Saturday 3/23/19 Drumline Auditions 9AM-5PM
Wed-Sun 3/13-3/17/19 Purple Haze to Southland Conference Tournament TBD
M, Th-F 3/25, 3/28-3/29/19 Leadership Interviews TBD

Thursday 4/11/19 Wind Symphony Concert w/ Boston Brass 7:30PM
Saturday 4/13/19 Demon Dazzler Auditions (Rm. 132 of Fredericks/CAPA) 8:30AM

Wednesday 4/17/19 Wind Ensemble/Magale CB/Fredericks CB Concert 7:30PM
Satruday 4/27/19 Wind Symphony Rehearsals/Preview Concert? (WASBE) All Day
Saturday 4/27/19 Drumline Auditions 9AM-5PM
Sunday 4/28/19 Family Day Concert (WS/WE/MCB/FCB) 2PM

Satrurday 5/4/19 Demon Heat Auditions (Health & Human Performance Building) 8:30AM -4:30PM
TBD TBD Wind Symphony Rehearsal (During Final Exam Period)
M-Sa 7/1-7/6/19 Wind Symphony Rehearsals (WASBE) All Day
Su-Su 7/7-7/14/19 Wind Symphony to WASBE (Spain) All Day

** Purple Haze Pep Band Schedule not included
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